Newcastle
Carlisle
Abingdon
Richmond
Radcliffe
Kilmarnock
Langdale
Weymouth
Brighton
Windermere
Oxford
Barnard
Grampian
Lindisfarne
Windsor

Ripon

Canterbury

Drummond

Light Oak
Cardboard

Traditional Shape

Cardboard

Bamboo

Seagrass

£470.00

Swaledale

£480.00

Natural Willow
(Traditional)

£490.00

Natural Willow
(Oval)

£520.00

White Painted
Willow

£490.00

Chestnut Willow
(Traditional)

£475.00

Chestnut Willow
(Oval)

£525.00

Reflections Range

£565.00

Scatter Tubes
Large

£580.00

Scatter Tubes
Medium

£500.00

Scatter Tubes
Small

£500.00

Scatter Tubes
Tiny

£890.00

Wooden Casket

£750.00

Bamboo Casket

£720.00

Willow Casket

£1,075.00

Banana Leaf
Casket

£1,325.00

Willow Round
Casket

£1,500.00

Seagrass Casket

£300.00

Reflections Range
Casket

£450.00

£425.00

Memory Bears

£620.00

Ashes into Glass
Fingerprint

£620.00

Jewellery

ALDERSON’S

FAMILY FUNERALS / EST 1921

£750.00

£680.00

£680.00

£680.00

£680.00

£680.00

£750.00

£25.00

£15.00

£10.00

£7.50

£65.00

£65.00

£65.00

£65.00

£65.00

£65.00

£150.00

Keepsakes
Price on request

Tribute Heart
Candle Holder
Tribute Frame
Serenity Urns




