Newcastle	£470.00	Swaledale	£750.00
Carlisle	£480.00	Natural Willow (Traditional)	£680.00
Abingdon	£490.00	Natural Willow (Oval)	£680.00
Richmond	£520.00	White Painted Willow	£680.00
Radcliffe	£490.00	Chestnut Willow (Traditional)	£680.00
Kilmarnock	£475.00	Chestnut Willow (Oval)	£680.00
Langdale	£525.00	Reflections Range	£750.00
Weymouth	£565.00	Scatter Tubes Large	£25.00
Brighton	£580.00	Scatter Tubes Medium	£15.00
Windermere	£500.00	Scatter Tubes Small	£10.00
Oxford	£500.00	Scatter Tubes Tiny	£7.50
Barnard	£890.00	Wooden Casket	£65.00
Grampian	£750.00	Bamboo Casket	£65.00
Lindisfarne	£720.00	Willow Casket	£65.00
Windsor	£1,075.00	Banana Leaf Casket	£65.00
Ripon	£1,325.00	Willow Round Casket	£65.00
Canterbury	£1,500.00	Seagrass Casket	£65.00
Drummond	£300.00	Reflections Range Casket	£150.00
Light Oak Cardboard	£450.00	Keepsakes Price on request	
Traditional Shape Cardboard	£425.00	Memory Bears Ashes into Glass Fingerprint Jewellery Tribute Heart Candle Holder Tribute Frame Serenity Urns	Tribute Heart
Bamboo	£620.00		
Seagrass	£620.00		Serenity Urns

ALDERSON'S FAMILY FUNERALS / EST 1921

